JAN.12 - MAR. 5,2022

THE COMMERCE CASINO

$1,200 LAPC CLASSIC

BUY IN: $1 070

DAY 56A

S/C: $40

ENTRIES 137

Prize Pool $500,000

Place Last First
1 PILPA JAMES
2 NGUYEN PAUL
3 KABALO KFIR DAVID
4  PEDICINI JOHN
5 DESANTIS RYAN
6 HAYASHI SHELDON
7  GAFFNEY JOHN
8 FARAHI ALEXANDER
9  RASSIBI SALAMAND
10 GOLDBACH NICK
11  BRATTON SANDRA
12 CUNNINGHAM  ALLEN
13 WEISS SAM
14 THIPTINNAKON PHONGTHEP

City

PASADENA

SAN JOSE
TARZANA
RANCHO MIRAGE
TUSTIN
TORRANCE
REDLANDS
BEVERLY HILLS
WOODLAND HILLS
SEAL BEACH
ROSEBURG

LAS VEGAS

LOS ANGELES
DOWNEY

Flight
A

> > > > > >

Chips
751,000
532,000
430,000
397,000
331,000
296,000
263,000
216,000
210,000
198,000
191,000
157,000
67,000

61,000



